Blue Route Daily Service

Last Bus Ultimo Autobus

SUN-THUS DO-JU

Last Bus Ultimo Autobus

WARM SPRINGS 55> ELKHORN SPRINGS Laechm - Ui
MORNING AFTERNOON EVENING LATE NIGHT

Warm Springs Base Area 7:00 | 7:30 | 8:00 | 8:30 | 9:00 | 9:30 |10:00{10:30|11:00 | 11:30|12:00|12:30| 1:00 | 1:30 | 2:00| 2:30 | 3:00 | 3:30 | 4:00 | 4:30 | 5:00 | 5:30 | 6:00 | 6:30 | 7:00 | 7:30 | 8:00 | 8:30 | 9:00 | 9:30 |10:30|11:30|12:30| Warm Springs Base Area
Skiway & Creekside 7:01 | 7:31 | 8:01 | 8:31| 9:01 | 9:31 |10:01{10:31 | 11:01 | 11:31 |12:01|12:31 | 1:01 | 1:31 | 2:01 | 2:31 | 3:01 | 3:31 | 4:01 | 4:31 | 5:01 | 5:31 | 6:01 | 6:31 | 7:01 | 7:31 | 8:01 | 8:31 | 9:01 | 9:31 |10:31| 11:31|12:31| Skiway & Creekside
Warm Springs & Skiway 7:02|7:32|8:028:32|9:02 | 9:32 |10:02|10:32|11:02 | 11:32|12:02|12:32| 1:02 | 1:32 | 2:02| 2:32 | 3:02 | 3:32 | 4:02 | 4:32 | 5:02 | 5:32| 6:02 | 6:32 | 7:02 | 7:32 | 8:02 | 8:32 | 9:02 | 9:32|10:32|11:32|12:32] Warm Springs & Skiway
‘Warm Springs & Aspen 7:03 | 7:33|8:03 | 8:33 ] 9:03 | 9:33 |10:03/10:33| 11:03 | 11:3312:03|12:33| 1:03 | 1:33 | 2:03 | 2:33 | 3:03 | 3:33 | 4:03| 4:33| 5:03 | 5:33 | 6:03 | 6:33 | 7:03 | 7:33 [ 8:03 | 8:33 | 9:03 | 9:33 |10:33|11:33|12:33| Warm Springs & Aspen
‘Warm Springs & Irene 7:04 | 7:34 | 8:04 | 8:34 | 9:04 | 9:34 |10:04|10:34|11:04 | 11:34|12:04|12:34| 1:.04 | 1:34 | 2:04 | 2:34 | 3:04 | 3:34 | 4:04 | 4:34 | 5:04 | 5:34 | 6:04 | 6:34 | 7:04 | 7:34 | 8:04 | 8:34 | 9:04 | 9:34 |10:34|11:34 |12:34| Warm Springs & Irene St
Warm Springs & Limelight | 7:04 | 7:34 | 8:04 | 8:34 [ 9:04 | 9:34 |10:04/10:34|11:04 | 11:34 [12:04/12:34| 1:.04 | 1:34 | 2:04 | 2:34 | 3:04 | 3:34 | 4:04 | 4:34 | 5:04 | 5:34 | 6:04 | 6:34 | 7:04 | 7:34 | 8:04 | 8:34 | 9:04 | 9:34 |10:34|11:34 |12:34| Warm Springs & Limelight
Warm Springs & Bald Mtn Rd| 7:05 | 7:35 | 8:05 | 8:35 [ 9:05 | 9:35 |10:05/10:35|11:05| 11:35 |12:05|12:35| 1:05 | 1:35 | 2:05 | 2:35| 3:05 | 3:35 | 4:05 | 4:35| 5:05| 5:35 | 6:05 | 6:35 | 7:05 | 7:35 | 8:05 | 8:35 | 9:05 | 9:35 |10:35|11:35|12:35] Warm Springs & Bald Mtn Rd
Warm Springs & Geezer Alley| 7:05 | 7:35 | 8:05 | 8:35 | 9:05 | 9:35 |10:05/10:35|11:05| 11:35 |12:05|12:35| 1:05 | 1:35 | 2:05 | 2:35 | 3:05 | 3:35 | 4:05 | 4:35 | 5:05| 5:35 | 6:05 | 6:35 | 7:05 | 7:35 | 8:05 | 8:35 | 9:05 | 9:35 |10:35|11:35 [12:35| Warm Springs & Geezer Alley
Warm Springs & River Run | 7:06 | 7:36 | 8:06 | 8:36 | 9:06 | 9:36 |10:06|10:36|11:06 | 11:36 |12:06|12:36| 1:06 | 1:36 | 2:06 | 2:36 | 3:06 | 3:36 | 4:06 | 4:36 | 5:06 | 5:36 | 6:06 | 6:36 | 7:06 | 7:36 | 8:06 | 8:36 | 9:06 | 9:36 |10:36[11:36|12:36| Warm Springs & River Run
Warm Springs & Saddle 7:06 | 7:36 | 8:06 | 8:36 | 9:06 | 9:36 |10:06/10:36|11:06 | 11:36 |12:06|12:36| 1:06 | 1:36 | 2:06 | 2:36 | 3:06 | 3:36 | 4:06 | 4:36 | 5:06 | 5:36 | 6:06 | 6:36 | 7:06 | 7:36 | 8:06 | 8:36 | 9:06 | 9:36 |10:36|11:36|12:36] Warm Springs & Saddle
Warm Springs & Parkside 7:08 | 7:38 | 8:08 | 8:38 | 9:08 | 9:38 |10:08/10:38|11:08 | 11:38 |12:08|12:38| 1:08 | 1:38 | 2:08 | 2:38 | 3:08 | 3:38 | 4:08 | 4:38 | 5:08 | 5:38 | 6:08 | 6:38 | 7:08 | 7:38 | 8:08 | 8:38 | 9:08 | 9:38 |10:38|11:38|12:38) Warm Springs & Parkside
10th St & Hwy 75 7:09 | 7:39 | 8:09 | 8:39 | 9:09 | 9:39 |10:09/10:39|11:09|11:39 [12:09|12:39| 1:09 | 1:39 | 2:09 | 2:39 | 3:09 | 3:39 | 4:09 | 4:39 | 5:09 | 5:39 | 6:09 | 6:39 | 7:09 | 7:39 | 8:09 | 8:39 | 9:09 | 9:39 [10:39|11:39|12:39| 10th St & Hwy 75
Hwy 75 @ Backwoods Sports | 7:10 | 7:40| 8:10 | 8:40 | 9:10 | 9:4010:10|10:40| 11:10 |11:4012:10{12:40| 1:10 | 1:40 | 2:10 | 2:40| 3:10 | 3:40 | 4:10 | 4:40| 5:10 | 5:40 | 6:10 | 6:40| 7:10 | 7:40 | 8:10 | 8:40 9:10 | 9:40 |10:40|11:40{12:40| Hwy 75 @ Backwoods Sports
Main & 4th 7:10 | 7:40 | 8:10 | 8:40| 9:10 | 9:40 |10:1010:40] 11:10 {11:40|12:10 12:40| 1:10 | 1:40 | 2:10 | 2:40 | 3:10 | 3:40 | 4:10 | 4:40| 510 | 5:40| 6:10 | 6:40 | 7:10 | 7:40| 8:10 | 8:40 | 9:10 | 9:40|10:40|11:40(12:40| Main & 4th
Sun Valley Rd & East Ave 715 | 7:45 | 8:15 | 8:45| 9:15 | 9:45 |10:15 |10:45] 11:15 | 11:45|12:15|12:45| 115 | 1:45 | 2:15 | 2:45 | 3:15 | 3:45 | 4115 [4:45| 515 | 5:45 | 6115 | 6:45 | 7:15 | 7:45 | 8:15 | 8:45 | 9:15 | 9:45|10:45|11:45|12:45| Sun Valley Rd & East Ave
Sun Valley Rd & Spruce 715 | 7:45| 8:15 | 8:45| 9:15 | 9:45 |10:15(10:45| 11:15 | 11:45|12:15|12:45| 1:15 | 1:45 | 2:15 | 2:45| 3:15 | 3:45| 4:15 | 4:45| 5:15 | 5:45| 615 | 6:45| 7:15 | 7:45 | 8:15 | 8:45| 9:15 | 9:45 |10:45|11:45|12:45| Sun Valley Rd & Spruce
Sun Valley Rd & Bitterwood | 7:16 | 7:46 | 8:16 | 8:46 | 9:16 | 9:46 [10:16 |10:46| 11:16 |11:46|12:16 |12:46| 1:16 | 1:46 | 2:16 | 2:46 | 3116 | 3:46 | 4:16 | 4:46 | 5:16 | 5:46 | 6:16 | 6:46 | 7:16 | 7:46 | 8:16 | 8:46 | 9:16 | 9:46 |10:46|11:46|12:46| Sun Valley Rd & Bitterwood
Dollar Rd & Pavillion 717 | 7:47 | 817 | 8:47 | 9:17 | 9:47 |10:17 |10:47| 11:17 | 11:47 |12:17 |12:47| 117 | 1:47 | 2:17 | 2:47 | 3107 | 3:47 | 417 | 4:47 | 5117 | 5:47 | 617 | 6:47 | 7:17 | 7:47 | 817 | 8:47 | 9:17 | 9:47 |10:47|11:47 |12:47| Dollar Rd & Pavillion
Baldy View Circle 7:20 | 7:50 | 8:20 | 8:50 | 9:20 | 9:50 [10:20/10:50|11:20| 11:50 [12:20|12:50| 1:20 | 1:50 | 2:20 | 2:50 | 3:20| 3:50 | 4:20 | 4:50 | 5:20| 5:50 | 6:20 | 6:50 | 7:20 | 7:50 | 8:20 | 8:50 | 9:20 | 9:50 |10:50|11:50{12:50| Baldy View Circle
Dollar Rd & Pavillion 7:21 | 7:51 | 8:21 | 8:51 | 9:21 | 9:51 |10:21|10:51 | 11:21 | 11:51 |12:21|12:51| 1:21 | 1:51 | 2:21 | 2:51 | 3:21 | 3:51 | 4:21 | 4:51 | 5:21 | 5:51 | 6:21 | 6:51 | 7:21 | 7:51 | 8:21 | 8:51 | 9:21 | 9:51 |10:51|11:51 |12:51| Dollar Rd & Pavillion
Dollar Rd & Comm. School | 7:22 | 7:52 | 8:22 | 8:52 | 9:22 | 9:52 [10:22|10:52|11:22 | 11:52 |12:22|12:52| 1:22 | 1:52 | 2:22| 2:52 | 3:22 | 3:52 | 4:22 | 4:52| 5:22 | 5:52 | 6:22 | 6:52 | 7:22 | 7:52 | 8:22 | 8:52| 9:22 | 9:52 |10:52|11:5212:52| Dollar Rd & Comm. School
Dollar Rd & Elkhorn Rd 7:22|7:52|8:22 8:52|9:22 ] 9:52 |10:22/10:52|11:22 | 11:52 |12:22|12:52| 1:22 | 1:52 | 2:22 | 2:52 3:22 [ 3:52 | 4:22 | 4:52 | 5:22| 5:52 | 6:22 | 6:52 | 7:22 | 7:52 | 8:22 | 8:52 | 9:22 | 9:52 [10:52|11:5212:52| Dollar Rd & Elkhorn Rd
Dollar Mountain Base Area 7:23 | 7:53 | 8:23 | 8:53 ] 9:23| 9:53 |10:23|10:53|11:23| 11:53 |12:23|12:53| 1:23 | 1:53 | 2:23 | 2:53 | 3:23 | 3:53 | 4:23| 4:53 | 5:23 | 5:53 | 6:23| 6:53 | 7:23 | 7:53 | 8:23 | 8:53 | 9:23 | 9:53 |10:53|11:53 |12:53| Dollar Mountain Base Area
Elkhorn Rd & Village Way | 7:24 | 7:54 | 8:24 | 8:54 | 9:24 | 9:54 [10:24(10:54|11:24 | 11:54 12:24|12:54| 1:24 | 1:54 | 2:24 | 2:54 | 3:24 | 3:54 | 4:24| 4:54 | 5:24 | 5:54 | 6:24 | 6:54 | 7:24 | 7:54 | 8:24 | 8:54 | 9:24 | 9:54 |10:54|11:54|12:54| Elkhorn Rd & Village Way
Village Way & Indian Springs | 7:25 | 7:55 | 8:25| 8:55| 9:25 | 9:55 |10:25/10:55|11:25 | 11:55 |12:25|12:55| 1:25 | 1:55 | 2:25 | 2:55 | 3:25| 3:55 | 4:25 | 4:55 | 5:25| 5:55 | 6:25 | 6:55 | 7:25| 7:55 | 8:25 | 8:55 | 9:25 | 9:55 |10:55|11:55 |12:55| Village Way & Indian Springs
Elkhorn Springs 7:28 | 7:58 | 8:28 | 8:58 | 9:28 | 9:58 |10:28/10:58| 11:28 | 11:58 [12:28/12:58| 1:28 | 1:58 | 2:28 | 2:58 | 3:28 | 3:58 | 4:28 | 4:58 | 5:28 | 5:58 | 6:28 | 6:58 | 7:28 | 7:58 | 8:28 | 8:58 | 9:28 | 9:58 |10:58|11:58|12:58| Elkhorn Springs




Blue Route Daily Service
ELKHORN SPRINGS >>> WARM SPRINGS

Last Bus Ultimo Autobus
SUN-THUS DO-JU
Last Bus Ultimo Autobus

FRI/SAT ONLY SOLOVIySA

MORNING AFTERNOON EVENING LATENIGHT
Elkhorn Springs 7:30|8:00 | 8:30 | 9:00 | 9:30 10:00]10:30|11:00 | 11:30 |12:00|12:30| 1:00 | 1:30 | 2:00 | 2:30 | 3:00 | 3:30 |4:00 | 4:30 | 5:00 | 5:30 | 6:00 | 6:30 | 7:00 | 7:30 | 8:00 | 8:30 | 9:00 | 9:30 |10:00|11:00|12:00| 1:00 | Elkhorn Springs
Village Way & Elkhorn Rd 7:31]8:01 | 8:31]9:01| 9:31 10:01/10:31 | 11:01 [10:31|12:01|12:31| 9:01 | 1:31 | 2:01 | 2:31 | 3:01 | 3:31 | 4:01 [ 4:31 | 5:01 | 5:31 | 6:01 | 6:31 | 7:01 | 7:31 | 8:01 | 8:31 | 9:01 | 9:31 |10:01|11:01 |12:01| 1:01 | Village Way & Elkhorn Rd
Elkhorn Rd & Highlands 7:3218:028:32 [9:029:32 110:02|10:32|11:02 |10:32|12:02|12:32| 9:02 | 1:32 | 2:02| 2:32 | 3:02 | 3:32 | 4:02 | 4:32|5:02 | 5:32 | 6:02 | 6:32 | 7:02 | 7:32 | 8:02 | 8:32 | 9:02 | 9:32 |10:02|11:02|12:02| 1:02 | Elkhorn Rd & Highlands
Elkhorn Rd & Horseshoe 7:3318:03 | 8:33 | 9:03 | 9:33 |10:03]10:33|11:03 |10:33]12:03|12:33] 9:03 | 1:33 | 2:03 [ 2:33 | 3:03 | 3:33 | 4:03 | 4:33[5:03 | 5:33 | 6:03 | 6:33 | 7:03 | 7:33 | 8:03 | 8:33 | 9:03 | 9:33 [10:03|11:03 |12:03| 1:03 | Elkhorn Rd & Horseshoe
Elkhorn Rd & Blue Grouse 7:3318:03 | 8:339:03 | 9:33 |10:03]10:33|11:03 [10:33]12:03|12:33] 9:03 | 1:33 | 2:03 [ 2:33 | 3:03 | 3:33 | 4:03 | 4:33[5:03 | 5:33 | 6:03 | 6:33 | 7:03 | 7:33 | 8:03 | 8:33 | 9:03 | 9:33 [10:03|11:03 |12:03| 1:03 | Elkhorn Rd & Blue Grouse
Elkhorn Rd & Skyline 7:348:04 | 8:34 | 9:04 | 9:34 10:04|10:34|11:04 |10:34/12:04|12:34| 9:04 | 1:34 | 2:04 | 2:34 | 3:04 | 3:34 | 4:04 | 4:34 | 5:04 | 5:34 | 6:04 | 6:34 | 7:04 | 7:34 | 8:04 | 8:34 | 9:04 | 9:34 |10:04|11:04| 1:04 | 1:04 | Elkhorn Rd & Skyline
Dollar Mountain Base Area 7:36 | 8:06 | 8:36 | 9:06 | 9:36 |10:06]10:36|11:06 [10:36{12:06|12:36| 9:06 | 1:36 | 2:06 | 2:36 | 3:06 | 3:36 | 4:06 | 4:36 [ 5:06 | 5:36 | 6:06 | 6:36 | 7:06 | 7:36 | 8:06 | 8:36 | 9:06 | 9:36 [10:06/11:06 |12:06| 1:06 | Dollar Mountain Base Area
Dollar Rd & Elkhorn Rd 7:37 | 8:07 | 8:37 | 9:07 | 9:37 |10:07|10:37|11:07 |10:37|12:07|12:37| 9:07 | 1:37 | 2:07 | 2:37 | 3:07 | 3:37 | 4:07 | 4:37 | 5:07 | 5:37 | 6:07 | 6:37 | 7:07 | 7:37 | 8:07 | 8:37 | 9:07 | 9:37 [10:07|11:07 |12:07| 1:07 | Dollar Rd & Elkhorn Rd
Dollar Rd & Community School 7:38 | 8:08 | 8:38 | 9:08 | 9:38 |10:08|10:38|11:08 |10:38|12:08|12:38| 9:08 | 1:38 | 2:08 | 2:38 | 3:08 | 3:38 | 4:08 | 4:38 | 5:08 | 5:38 | 6:08 | 6:38 | 7:08 | 7:38 | 8:08 | 8:38 | 9:08 | 9:38 |10:08|11:08 |12:08| 1:08 | Dollar Rd & Community School
Dollar Rd & Pavilion 7:38 | 8:08 | 8:38 | 9:08 | 9:38 |10:08]10:38|11:08 |10:38|12:08|12:38| 9:08 | 1:38 | 2:08 | 2:38 | 3:08 | 3:38 | 4:08 | 4:38 | 5:08 | 5:38 | 6:08 | 6:38 | 7:08 | 7:38 | 8:08 | 8:38 | 9:08 | 9:38 |10:08|11:08 |12:08| 1:08 | Dollar Rd & Pavilion
Baldy View Circle - SV Village 742|812 | 8:42] 9:12 | 9:42(10:12|10:42| 11:12 [10:42[12:1212:42| 9:12 | 1:42 | 2:12 | 2:42| 3:12 | 3:42 | 4:12 [ 4:42| 5:12 | 5:42 | 6:12 | 6:42 | 712 | 7:42 | 8:12 | 8:42 | 9:12 | 9:42 |10:12|11:12 |12:12| 1:12 | Baldy View Circle - SV Village
Dollar Rd & Pavilion 743 8:13 | 8:43 ] 9:13 | 9:43 |10:13|10:43| 11:13 [10:43|12:13 |12:43| 9:13 | 1:43 | 2:13 | 2:43 | 3:13 | 3:43 | 413 [4:43 | 5:13 | 5:43 | 6:13 | 6:43 | 7213 | 7:43 | 8:13 | 8:43 | 9:13 [ 9:43 |10:13| 11:13 |12:13 | 1:13 | Dollar Rd & Pavilion
Sun Valley Rd & Saddle 7:44 | 8:14 | 8:44| 9:14 | 9:44 |10:14|10:44| 11:14 |10:44|12:14|12:44| 9:14 | 1:44 | 2:14 | 2:44 | 3:14 | 3:44 | 4114 |4:44 | 5:14 | 5:44 | 6:14 | 6:44 | 714 | 7:44 | 8:14 | 8:44 | 9:14 | 9:44 |10:14| 11:14 |12:14| 1:14 | Sun Valley Rd & Saddle
Sun Valley Rd & Bitterroot 745 8:15 | 8:45| 9:15 | 9:45 |10:15]10:45| 11:15 |10:45|12:15 12:45| 9:15 | 1:45 | 2:15 | 2:45 | 3:15 | 3:45 | 4:15 [4:45| 5:15 | 5:45| 6:15 | 6:45 | 7:15 | 7:45 | 8:15 | 8:45 | 9:15 [ 9:45 |10:15| 11:15|12:15| 1:15 | Sun Valley Rd & Bitterroot
Sun Valley Rd & Spruce 7:46 | 8:16 | 8:46| 9:16 | 9:46|10:16|10:46] 11:16 |10:46|12:16 |12:46| 9:16 | 1:46 | 2:16 | 2:46| 3:16 | 3:46 | 4:16 | 4:46 | 5:16 | 5:46 | 6:16 | 6:46 | 7:16 | 7:46 | 8:16 | 8:46 | 9:16 | 9:46 |10:16| 11:16 [12:16| 1:16 | Sun Valley Rd & Spruce
Sun Valley Rd & East Ave 7:48 | 8:18 | 8:48 9:18 | 9:48|10:18|10:48| 11:18 |10:48|12:18 [12:48| 9:18 | 1:48 | 2:18 | 2:48 | 3:18 | 3:48 | 4:18 | 4:48 | 5:18 | 5:48 | 6:18 | 6:48 | 7:18 | 7:48 | 8:18 | 8:48 | 9:18 | 9:48 [10:18|11:18 |12:18 | 1:18 | Sun Valley Rd & Fast Ave
Main & 4th 7:50]8:20 | 8:50 | 9:20 | 9:50 |10:20|10:5011:20|10:50/12:20{12:50| 9:20 | 1:50 | 2:20 | 2:50 | 3:20 | 3:50 | 4:20 | 4:50 | 5:20 | 5:50 | 6:20 | 6:50 | 7:20 | 7:50 | 8:20 | 8:50 | 9:20 | 9:50 |10:20|11:20|12:20| 1:20 | Main & 4th
Hwy 75 @ 6th 7:51 | 8:21 | 8:51|9:21 | 9:51 |10:21]10:51 | 11:21|10:51 | 12:21]12:51| 9:21 | 1:51 | 2:21 | 2:51 | 3:21 | 3:51 | 4:21 | 4:51 | 5:21 | 5:51 | 6:21 | 6:51 | 7:21 | 7:51 | 8:21 | 8:51 | 9:21 | 9:51 |10:21|11:21 [12:21] R | Hwy 75 @ 6th St
Hwy 75 & 10th 7:51 | 8:21 | 851 9:21 | 9:51 |10:21]10:51 | 11:21|10:51 |12:21]12:51| 9:21 | 1:51 | 2:21 | 2:51 | 3:21 | 3:51 | 4:21 | 4:51 | 5:21 | 5:51 | 6:21 | 6:51 | 7:21 | 7:51 | 8:21 | 8:51 | 9:21| 9:51 |10:21]11:21 |12:21| R | Hwy 75 & 10th St
Warm Springs & Lewis 7:5218:2218:52]9:22]9:52 10:22|10:52|11:22 [10:52|12:22|12:52| 9:22 | 1:52 | 2:22 | 2:52 | 3:22 | 3:52 | 4:22 | 4:52|5:22 | 5:52 | 6:22 | 6:52 | 7:22 | 7:52 | 8:22 | 8:52 | 9:22 | 9:52 |10:22|11:22 [12:22f R | Warm Springs & Lewis St
Warm Springs & Saddle 7:53 1 8:23 | 8:53]9:23 | 9:53 |10:23]10:53|11:23 [10:53[12:23|12:53] 9:23 | 1:53 | 2:23 [ 2:53 | 3:23 | 3:53 | 4:23 | 4:53 [ 5:23 | 5:53 | 6:23 | 6:53 | 7:23 | 7:53 | 8:23 | 8:53 | 9:23 | 9:53 |10:23|11:23]12:23] R | Warm Springs & Saddle
Warm Springs & Fast Canyon Run | 7:54 | 8:24 | 8:54 | 9:24 | 9:54 |10:24|10:54|11:24 |10:54|12:24|12:54| 9:24 | 1:54 | 2:24 | 2:54 | 3:24 | 3:54 | 4:24 | 4:54 | 5:24 | 5:54 | 6:24 | 6:54 | 7:24 | 7:54 | 8:24 | 8:54 | 9:24 | 9:54 |10:24|11:2412:24] R | Warm Springs & East Canyon Run
Warm Springs & West Canyon Run | 7:54 | 8:24 | 8:54 | 9:24 | 9:54 |10:24|10:54|11:24 |10:5412:24|12:54| 9:24 | 1:54 | 2:24 | 2:54 | 3:24 | 3:54 | 4:24 | 4:54 | 5:24 | 5:54 | 6:24 | 6:54 | 7:24 | 7:54 | 8:24 | 8:54 | 9:24 | 9:54 |10:24|11:24|12:24] R | Warm Springs & West Canyon Run|
Warm Springs & Four Seasons Way | 7:55 | 8:25 | 8:55 | 9:25| 9:55 |10:25|10:55|11:2510:55|12:25|12:55| 9:25 | 1:55 | 2:25| 2:55 | 3:25 | 3:55 | 4:25|4:55|5:25|5:55 | 6:25| 6:55 | 7:25 | 7:55 | 8:25 | 8:55 | 9:25| 9:55 |10:25|11:2512:25] R | Warm Springs & Four Seasons Way|
Warm Springs & Wanderer's Way | 7:55 | 8:25 | 8:55 | 9:25 | 9:55 |10:25]10:55|11:25|10:55|12:25|12:55| 9:25 | 1:55 | 2:25 | 2:55 | 3:25| 3:55 | 4:25| 4:55 | 5:25 | 5:55| 6:25 | 6:55 | 7:25 | 7:55 | 8:25| 8:55 | 9:25| 9:55 |10:25|11:25]12:25] R | Warm Springs & Wanderer’s Way
Warm Springs & Belmont 7:56 | 8:26 | 8:56 | 9:26 | 9:56 |10:26]10:56|11:26 |10:56|12:26|12:56| 9:26 | 1:56 | 2:26 | 2:56 | 3:26 | 3:56 | 4:26 | 4:56 | 5:26 | 5:56 | 6:26 | 6:56 | 7:26 | 7:56 | 8:26 | 8:56 | 9:26 | 9:56 |10:26|11:26|12:26] R | Warm Springs & Belmont
Warm Springs & Hillside 7:56 | 8:26 | 8:56 | 9:26 | 9:56 |10:26]10:56|11:26 [10:56|12:26|12:56| 9:26 | 1:56 | 2:26 | 2:56 | 3:26 | 3:56 | 4:26 | 4:56 | 5:26 | 5:56 | 6:26 | 6:56 | 7:26 | 7:56 | 8:26 | 8:56 | 9:26 [ 9:56 |10:26|11:26|12:26] R | Warm Springs & Hillside
Warm Springs & Sage 7:57 | 8:27 | 8:57 | 9:27 | 9:57 |10:27|10:57|11:27 |10:57|12:27|12:57| 9:27 | 1:57 | 2:27 | 2:57 | 3:27 | 3:57 | 4:27 | 4:57 | 5:27 | 5:57 | 6:27 | 6:57 | 7:27 | 7:57 | 8:27 | 8:57 | 9:27 | 9:57 |10:27|11:27 {12:27| R | Warm Springs & Sage
Warm Springs & Skiway 7:57 | 8:27 | 8:57 | 9:27 | 9:57 |10:27|10:57| 11:27 [10:57|12:27|12:57| 9:27 | 1:57 | 2:27 | 2:57 | 3:27 | 3:57 | 4:27 | 4:57 | 5:27 | 5:57 | 6:27 | 6:57 | 7:27 | 7:57 | 8:27 | 8:57 | 9:27 | 9:57 |10:27|11:27 |12:27| R | Warm Springs & Skiway
‘Warm Springs & Jane Ln 757 | 8:27 | 8:57 | 9:27 | 9:57 |10:27|10:57| 11:27 |10:57|12:27|12:57| 9:27 | 1:57 | 2:27 | 2:57 | 3:27 | 3:57 | 4:27 | 4:57 | 5:27 | 5:57 | 6:27 | 6:57 | 7:27 | 7:57 | 8:27 | 8:57 | 9:27 | 9:57 |10:27|11:27|12:27| R | Warm Springs & Jane Ln




<
W
S Wanderers The Fields & ‘? &
"5’s/,>q SageRd.  Hillside Belmont Way Four Seasons Way ?\‘/ %\e*
d)-\ /—\\ -‘Omwa'm SRS QO s\’é
Q Q Q O- W CanyonRun < R
Z%waygtDr. ADSPiSQ Irene St. Limelight MtBaRId d Geezer Alley Sun Valley §§’
-Way Stop .Roa > <
O EcCanyonRun ¢ @ SUN VALLEY
Jane & VILLAGE
Lane A River Run Dr. «Q & vl BaIdygew Circle
© un Valley
Creekside Estates N Sed%% Lo
WARM ;
SV Stoplight/Saddle Rd. +
SPRINGS assaaera mcn R © MG RIDE (towards Ketchum Only} '? .wa" DOLLAR
® MOUNTAIN
I
oo
Pavilion Lot 3
>
S e
>
Parkside & Lewis St. @ @
@ BUE ROUTE oy M
. choo office |
Bus Stop A 10 St. & HWY 75 K %)
(Knob Hill Inn) ;f Community School
Transfer Stop ~ N - - 3 & Snowcreek
Stop Shared z%’ A % % %’ Main & 6% St.
with Valley Route ' B (Hotel Ketchum)
Sthot > (O~ Bitterroot
Park & Ride 5 Main & 4t Village Way
Sth St. / 5 = i
Post | Main &4 d 9 < O Skyline Dr.
office - (Wells Fargo) @ 5 i > ’
e VISITOR e
Q,g“ CENTER Indian Springs «Q O- Blue Grouse
Sun Valley Rd.
S un Valley, Q — v SUN Valleyrlid & S§>ruce St. ELKHORN ® Horseshoe Dr. (The Bluff
< sun \1alliy Rd & Easrt1 Ave. (5t Thomas SPRINGS “om“d
5 Elephant’s Perc oW .
® ondst. 5( P ) Village Way & Elkhorn .OJO- The Highlands
g

st St.
Ko

A
Wood &



